
Name Agency email

Andersen, Candace LAFCO Commissioner Candace.Andersen@bos.cccounty.us

Anderson, Sharon LAFCO Counsel Sharon.Anderson@cc.ccounty.us

Blubaugh, Don LAFCO Commissioner blubaugh@usa.net

Burke, Sharon LAFCO Commissioner sburke96@hotmail.com

Butt, Tom LAFCO Commissioner tom.butt@intres.com

McGill, Mike LAFCO Commissioner mcgill@mms-inc.net

Piepho, Mary LAFCO Commissioner Mary.Piepho@bos.cccounty.us

Schroder, Rob LAFCO Commissioner rschroder@cityofmartinez.org

Sibley, Kate LAFCO Assistant Kate.Sibley@lafco.cccounty.us

Skaredoff, Igor LAFCO Commissioner ioslafco@gmail.com

Tatzin, Don LAFCO Commissioner dontatzin@gmail.com

Texeira, Lou Ann LAFCO Executive Officer LouAnn.Texeira@lafco.cccounty.us

Adams, Seth Save Mt. Diablo sadams@savemountdiablo.org

Cecchini, Barbara County Farm Bureau bcecchini@aol.com

Connelly, Kristin East Bay Leadership Council/CC Economic Partnership Kconnelly@eblcmail.org

Devalcourt, Joel Greenbelt Alliance jdevalcourt@greenbelt.org

Doyle, Robert East Bay Regional Park District bdoyle@ebparks.org

Godoy, Chad CoCo County Dept. of Agriculture/Weights & Measures Chad.Godoy@ag.cccounty.us

Kopchik, John CoCo County Dept. of Conservation & Development John.Kopchik@dcd.cccounty.us

Lyddan, Kathryn Brentwood Ag Land Trust brentwoodagtrust@sbcglobal.net

Schaefer, Nancy California Rangeland Trust nschaefer@rangelandtrust.org

Schiffman, Heather Contra Costa Assn of Realtors Heather@ccartoday.com

Schneider, Dick Sierra Club richs59354@aol.com

Unger, Serena American Farmland Trust sunger@farmland.org

Vorderbrueggen, Lisa Building Industry Association lvorderbrueggen@biabayarea.org

Arata, George S Arata, Swingle, Sodhi & Van Egmond kkaur@arata-law.com

Bowlby, David The Bowlby Group, Inc. david@thebowlbygroup.com

Brown, Ron Save Mt. Diablo rbrown@savemountdiablo.org

Caldwell, Stan Mt. View Sanitary District stan_caldwell@comcast.net

Caprile, Janet UC/CoCo County Cooperative Extension jlcaprile@ucanr.edu

Cohen, Sheara Consultant shearacohen@gmail.com

Costa, Nadia Miller Starr Regalia susan.elwell@msrlegal.com

Cunningham, John CoCo County Dept. of Conservation & Development John.Cunningham@dcd.cccounty.us

Din, Carla John Muir Land Trust carla@jmlt.org

Diokno, Ed Supervisor Glover's office Ed.diokno@bos.cccounty.us

Engelmann, Martin Contra Costa Transportation Authority dbodon@ccta.net

Eukel, Linus John Muir Land Trust linus@jmlt.org

Fain, Sara Greenbelt Alliance sfain@greenbelt.org

Figueroa, Eric City of San Ramon efigueroa@sanramon.ca.gov

Greer, Phil WRA, Inc. agraz@wra-ca.com

Gwerder, Jim Souza Realty & Development jgwerder@souzard.com

Hinojosa, Krystal Supervisor Mitchoff's office krystal.hinojosa@bos.cccounty.us

Lauritzen, Chris Ironhouse Sanitary District calauritzen@gmail.com

Lee, Andrew East Bay Municipal Utility District allee@ebmud.com

Lewis, Chuck John Muir Land Trust CRL2@pge.com
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McCann, Casey City of Brentwood bscott@brentwoodca.gov

Mogensen, Andrew City of Concord Andrew.Mogensen@cityofconcord.org

Nelson, Will CoCo County Dept. of Conservation & Development Will.Nelson@dcd.cccounty.us

Nuchols, Alicia Supervisor Piepho's office Alicia.Nuchols@bos.cccounty.us

Nunn, Ron Farmer RonShirleyNunn@aol.com

Osowski, Matt WRA, Inc. osowski@wra-ca.com

Pfuehler, Erich East Bay Regional Park District msalas@ebparks.org

Phillips, Eve City of Orinda Council sbanuelos@cityoforinda.org

Pollot, Kristin City of Pittsburg Kpollot@ci.pittsburg.ca.us

Radosevich, Ted John Muir Land Trust tedratso@gmail.com

Richardson, Cary Contra Costa Water District cmerkle@ccwater.com

Riley, Tomi Supervisor Piepho's office Tomi.Riley@bos.cccounty.us

Ritchie, Liz Contra Costa Economic Partnership lizritchie@me.com

Rover, Vin Brentwood Ag Land Trust Board vrover@sunrise-island.com

Ruffolo, Jennifer Delta Protection Commission jennifer.ruffolo@delta.ca.gov

Seithel, Rich CoCo County Dept. of Conservation & Development Rich.Seithel@dcd.cccounty.us

Tsukamoto, Shinei City of San Ramon stsukamoto@sanramon.ca.gov

Vina, Gus City of Brentwood bscott@brentwoodca.gov

Wenter, Bryan W. Miller Starr Regalia bryan.wenter@msrlegal.com
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